
 
 

 
 

Complete 

2019 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 
 
 
 

HOLIDAY DAY, DATE OBSERVED 

   New Year's Day    Tuesday, January 1, 2019 

   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day    Monday, January 21, 2019 

   Washington's Birthday/President's Day    Monday, February 18, 2019 

   Patriot's Day    Monday, April 15, 2019  

   Memorial Day    Monday, May 27, 2019 

   Independence Day   Thursday, July 4, 2019  

   Labor Day    Monday, September 2, 2019  

   Columbus Day    Monday, October 14, 2019  

   Veterans' Day    Monday, November 11, 2019  

   Thanksgiving Day    Thursday, November 28, 2019  

   Thanksgiving Friday    Friday, November 29, 2019  

   Christmas Day    Wednesday, December 25, 2019  
 

 

 
Compensatory time off/holiday pay will be determined by the applicable  

Bargaining Unit Agreement for employees who are required 
to work any of the above dates. 
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